5ELEECOUNTY

SOUTHWEST FLORIDA

QUARTERLY LOBBYIST STATEMENT

FOR'THE PERIOD October 1, 2014THRU December 31, 2014

NAME See Attached Exhibit A

PHONE (239) 334-0046

MAILING ADDRESS JOHNSON ENGINEERING, INC., P.O. BOX 1550, FORT MYERS, FL 33902

(1) PRINCIPAL

EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL § _0 00

SOURCE OF FUNDS

PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYINé ACTIVITES

THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISION-MAKING BODY UNDER

THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED

(2) PRINCIPAL
EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL $

SCURCE OF FUNDS

PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYING ACTIVITES

THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISION-MAKING BODY UNDER

THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED
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- X
(3) PRINCIPAL . =
D= =
=
EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL $ =z =M
N0
SOURCE OF FUNDS - wm
- o<
PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYING ACTIVITES - ) r':n
!\'0\0’ 8
N m
o

THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISION-MAKING BODY UNDER

THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED

(USE ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NECESSARY)

STATE CF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF LEE

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the statements made above are true and accurate. | further certify and acknowledge that | understand that it is my
responsibility to file my annual and quarterly statements and that | will not be notified by the Clerk's Office of my failure to do so.

DATED this 21st day of
WITNESSED:
BEPUnCRIK

21320

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED Before me this

January , 2015

JOHNSON ENGQINEERING, 7

Lobiyist Lonnie

/]
ard! Yresident
20(5

V. Ho

day of jA-)\/

JENNIFER LYN CHAPMAN

My Commission Expires:
Notary Public - State of Florida

Oy Comm. Expires Sep 14, 2018

Commission # FF 128902

Notary Puﬁc J 4
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Exhibit "A"

Employee

Rick Acosta

Kim Amold
Chris Beers
Patricia Bell
Ryan Bell

Jared Brown
David Ceilley
Phil Chang

Roy Chapman
John Curtis
Larua DeJohn
Tim Denison
Mike Dickey
John Glenn
Laura Herrero
Josh Hildebrand
Erik Howard
Lonnie Howard
Matt Howard
Dana Hume
James Lofton
Mike Lohr

Steve Morrison
Jeff Nagle

Mike Norman
Debi Pendlebury
Kevin Riscassi
Church Roberts
David Robson
Tyler Sharpe
Scott Smith -
Barry Syren
Annastacia Thomas -
Mark Thomas
Andy Tilton
David Trouteaud
Jonathan Wadas
Sarah Webber
Mark Wentzel
Kevin Winter

1/21/2015

Active

€L L L L L LL L L LLLLLLLLLL L L L L << <<

Lobby $.

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00.
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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BIOHNSON

SINCE 1946 (] lr\
A\
Marcia Wilson
TO: Deputy Clerk - Minutes Office DATE: January 21, 2015
FROM: Jennifer Chapman RE: 4™ Quarter 2014 Lobby Letter

Enclosed is the 4" Quarter Lobby Letter (October 2014 through December 2014). For our
records, please acknowledge by email that you have received it to jchapman@johnsoneng.com.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

JOHNSON ENGINEERING, INC.
/

W Wﬂ-_
Jennifer Chapman
Administrative Assistant

X Emal 2o jdx&pm&h@johnsm@ﬁ. et on 1-33-15, W, Webear

NI SiBL

321440 SILANIW.
N03A13234
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92::2 Kdi

2122 Johnson Street @ P.O. Box 1550 ® Fort Myers, FL 33902-1550
(239) 334-0046 w Fax (239) 334-3661

Post Office Box 2112 = Fort Myers, Florida 33902-2112
(239) 334-0046 = Fax (239) 334-3661



QUARTERLY LOBBYIST STATEMENT

LEE COUNTY |
SOUTHWEST FLORIDA FOR THE PERIOD January 1, 2015THRU March 31, 2015
I
NAME See Attached Exhibit A PHONE _ (239) 334-0046

MAILING ADDRESS JOHNSON ENGINEERING, INC., P.O. BOX 1550, FORT MYERS, FL 33902

(1) PRINCIPAL

EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL $ _0.00 i

SOURCE OF FUNDS

PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYING ACTIVITES

|
THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISIO?:‘I-MAKING BODY UNDER

THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED

(2) PRINCIPAL

EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL $

SOURCE OF FUNDS

=

PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYING ACTIVITES R ;

D >
a s o
N\ \
THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISION-MAKING BODY UNDER l.,a m(‘l‘:
THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED 5 91 F?:
nc

(3) PRINCIPAL i-ﬁ’# =

EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL $ rﬁ_&) m

SOURCE OF FUNDS

PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYING ACTIVITES

THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISION-MAKING BODY UNDER

THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED
(USE ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NECESSARY)

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF LEE

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the statements made above are true and accurate. | further certlfy and acknowledge that | understand that it is my
responsibility to file my annual and quarterly statements and that | will not be notified by the Clerk's Office of my failure to do so.

DATED this 22nd dayof __ April ‘ , 2015
. ]
WITNESSED: JOHNWINEERING, I
By: , ‘
Y N
BSpatrCeEk Lobb: Lonnle V. Howa/d, Predident
AD g o !
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED Before me this 01’2 - day of AL s 20 ¢ g
My Commission Expires: JENNIFER LYN CHAPMAN W oty PubIU V/4 J

Notaty Public - State of Florida
My Comm. Expires Sep 14, 2018
Commission @ FF 120902

88000,
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Employee

Rick Acosta
Kim Amold
Chris Beers
Patricia Bell
Ryan Bell
Jared Brown
David Ceilley
Phil Chang

Roy Chapman
LeAnne Cooper
John Curtis
Larua Dedohn
Tim Denison
Mike Dickey
John Glenn
Steven Hayes
Laura Herrero
Josh Hildebrand
Erik Howard
Lonnie Howard
Matt Howard
Dana Hume
James Lofton
Mike Lohr
Steve Morrison
Jeff Nagle

Mike Norman
Debi Pendlebury
Kevin Riscassi
Church Roberts
David Robson
Tyler Sharpe
Scott Smith
Barry Syren

Annastacia Thomas

Mark Thomas
Andy Tilton
David Trouteaud
Jonathan Wadas
Sarah Webber
Mark Wentzel
Kevin Winter

Exhibit "A"

4/22/2015

Active

R R R R R e R Ty

Lobby $

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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[JOHNSON

ENGINEERING

Marcia Wilson

TO: Deputy Clerk - Minutes Office DATE: April 22,2015

1%t Quarter 2015 Lobby Letter

FrRom: Jennifer Chapman RE:

Enclosed is the 1% Quarter Lobby Letter (January 2015 through March 2015). For our records,
please acknowledge by email that you have received it to jchapman@johnsoneng.com.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

JOHNSON ENGINEERING, INC.
\/Iww,é\ 21 @Aﬂf/x&dﬂv
Jennifer Chapman

Administrative Assistant
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Post Office Box 2112 » Fort Myers, Florida 33902-2112
(239) 334-0046 » Fax (239) 334-3661



d LEE COUNTY

SOUTHWEST FLORIDA

FOR THE PERIOD _April 1,

QUARTERLY LOBBYIST STATEMENT

2015 THRU June 30, 2015

NAME See Attached Exhibit A

(239) 334-0046

PHONE

MAILING ADDRESS JOHNSON ENGINEERING, INC.,

P.O. BOX 1550,

FORT MYERS, FL 33902

(1) PRINCIPAL

EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL $ _0.00

SOURCE OF FUNDS

PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYING ACTIVITES

THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISION-MAKING BODY UNDER

THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED

(2) PRINCIPAL

EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL $

SOURCE OF FUNDS

PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYING ACTIVITES

THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISION-MAKING BODY UNDER

THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED

(3) PRINCIPAL

EXPENDITURES MADE ON BEHALF OF PRINCIPAL $
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SOURCE OF FUNDS

PURPOSE AND SUBJECT OF LOBBYING ACTIVITES

THE INDIVIDUAL (COMMISSION, COUNTY EMPLOYEE, OR PERSON ON A DECISION-MAKING BODY UNDER
THE JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS LOBBIED

St Hd| 221
3014401 s31n

(USE ADDITIONAL PAGES IF NECESSARY)

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF LEE

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the statements made above are true and accurate. | further certify and acknowledge that | undemstand that it is my
responsibility to file my annual and quarterly statements and that | will not be nctified by the Clerk's Office of my failure to do sa.

DATED this 21st dayof __ July . 2015
WITNESSED: JOHNSON ENGINEERING,
By: /
BreputyCletk Lobbyl t onnie V. Howa7, PresAdent
ST
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED Before me this ___ &2/ — day of \} LU-L( 2015
My Commission Expires" JENNIFER LYN CHAPMAN Notary Publt

Notary Public - State of Florida
My Comm. Expires Sep 14, 2018

Commission # FF 129802

J3AI33M



Exhibit "A"

Employee

Rick Acosta
Kim Arnold
Chris Beers
Patricia Bell
Ryan Bell

Jared Brown
David Ceilley
Phil Chang

Roy Chapman
LeAnne Cooper
John Curtis
Larua DeJohn
Tim Denison
Mike Dickey
John Glenn
Steven Hayes
L.aura Herrero
Josh Hildebrand
Erik Howard
Lonnie Howard
Matt Howard
Dana Hume
James Lofton
Mike Lohr
Steve Morrison
Jeff Nagle

Mike Norman
Gary Nychyk
Debi Pendlebury
Kevin Riscassi
Church Roberts
David Robson
Tyler Sharpe
Scott Smith
Barry Syren
Annastacia Thomas
Mark Thomas
Andy Tilton
David Trouteaud
Jonathan Wadas
Sarah Webber
Mark Wentzel
Kevin Winter

7/21/2015

Active

€< <L L L LI << < <<

Lobby $

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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JOHNS®N
ENGINEERING

Marcia Wilson
Deputy Clerk - Minutes Office

July 21, 2015

DATE:

2" Quarter 2015 Lobby Letter

TO:
RE:

Jennifer Chapman

FROM:
Enclosed is the 2™ Quarter Lobby Letter (April 2015 through June 2015). For our records, please
acknowledge by email that you have received it to jchapman@johnsoneng.com.

Thank you.
Sincerely,

JOHNSON ENGINEERING, INC.

Jennifer Chapman
Administrative Assistant
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2122 Johnson Slrcctkl P O. Box 15_§0 = F(_)rl Myers. FL 33902-1550)
2122 Johnson Street = st Oice' Bax 135G @ Fot Khyers, Florida 33902-1550
(239) 334-0046 » Fax (239) 334-3661



